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Straps for KiddieFLOW,
KiddieGAIT and
KiddieROCKER

Straps for KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT and KiddieROCKER. These straps can be
used bilateral (opening on medial or lateral side).

Item No.

283680011

283680012

283680013

283690011

283690012

283690013

283730011
283730012
283730013

Model Size Color
Simple Straps KiddieFLOW, Small Black
KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER

Simple Straps KiddieFLOW, Medium Black
KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER

Simple Straps KiddieFLOW, Large Black
KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER

D-Ring straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, Small Black
KiddieROCKER

D-Ring straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, Medium Black
KiddieROCKER

D-Ring straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, Large Black
KiddieROCKER

Straps KiddieGAIT Baby Baby Small Black
Straps KiddieGAIT Baby Baby Medium Black
Straps KiddieGAIT Baby Baby Large Black
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Package

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set
1 set

1 set



