

Straps for KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT and KiddieROCKER

Straps for KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT and KiddieROCKER. These straps can be used bilateral (opening on medial or lateral side).



Item No.	Model	Size	Color	Package
283680011	Simple Straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER	Small	Black	1 set
283680012	Simple Straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER	Medium	Black	1 set
283680013	Simple Straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER	Large	Black	1 set
283690011	D-Ring straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER	Small	Black	1 set
283690012	D-Ring straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER	Medium	Black	1 set
283690013	D-Ring straps KiddieFLOW, KiddieGAIT, KiddieROCKER	Large	Black	1 set
283730011	Straps KiddieGAIT Baby	Baby Small	Black	1 set
283730012	Straps KiddieGAIT Baby	Baby Medium	Black	1 set
283730013	Straps KiddieGAIT Baby	Baby Large	Black	1 set